7:00 PM

7:10 PM
7:15 PM

7:25 PM

8:15 PM

8:35PM

9:00 PM

Arlington Master Plan Advisory Committee
06/19/2014 — 7:00 PM LOWER LEVEL
Central School (Senior Center)

Revised Agenda

Greeting and Introduction: Charles Kalauskas — co-chair MPAC

Review/Approval of Minutes of June 5, 2014
Report/Comments on 6/10 “Do you like this, or THAT?” — Presentation

On-Line version of this presentation is available until June 27!

https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/Arlington_VPS.
Edited Working Papers and Draft Recommendations:
a. Land Use — Edited paper

DRAFT Recommendations
b. Transportation — Edited paper

DRAFT Recommendations
c. Housing — Edited paper

DRAFT Recommendations

Site Redevelopment Studies—narrow down to 3 sites
Zoning Diagnostics Report—Expectation for July 22 meeting

Adjourn

Next Steps: July 10: Edited papers and DRAFT Recommendations for these topics:

Economic Development
Open Space and Natural Resource Areas
Historic and Cultural Resource Areas

Public Facilities

2014 Meeting Schedule:

July 10, Edited papers and Draft Recommendations (continued)
July 22, Zoning Diagnostic

Aug.-- no meetings scheduled

Sept. 4—site redevelopment plans

Sept. 13 - TOWN DAY

October 2

October 16-Public Forum/Progress Report-Town Hall Auditorium,

Nov. 6.
Dec. 4.


https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/Arlington_VPS

