Arlington Master Plan Advisory Committee 06/19/2014 – 7:00 PM LOWER LEVEL Central School (Senior Center)

Revised Agenda

7:00 PM	Greeting and Introduction: Charles Kalauskas – co-chair MPAC
7:10 PM 7:15 PM	Review/Approval of Minutes of June 5, 2014 Report/Comments on 6/10 "Do you like this, or THAT?" – Presentation
7:25 PM	On-Line version of this presentation is available until June 27! https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/Arlington_VPS . Edited Working Papers and Draft Recommendations:
	 a. Land Use – Edited paper
8:15 PM	Site Redevelopment Studies—narrow down to 3 sites
8:35 PM	Zoning Diagnostics Report—Expectation for July 22 meeting
9:00 PM	Adjourn

Next Steps: July 10: Edited papers and DRAFT Recommendations for these topics:

Economic Development

Open Space and Natural Resource Areas

Historic and Cultural Resource Areas

Public Facilities

2014 Meeting Schedule:

July 10, Edited papers and Draft Recommendations (continued)

July 22, Zoning Diagnostic

Aug.-- no meetings scheduled

Sept. 4—site redevelopment plans

Sept. 13 – TOWN DAY

October 2

October 16-Public Forum/Progress Report-Town Hall Auditorium,

Nov. 6.

Dec. 4.